
S. No Date Test Code Physics Chemistry Maths

1 Friday, 13 December, 2025
MT – 01

JEE (Main) Pattern Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

2 Monday, 15 December, 2025
MT – 02

JEE (Main) Pattern Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

3 Thursday, 18 December, 2025
JEE Preparatory Test 

(JPT)-1
JEE (Main) Pattern

Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

4 Sunday, 21 December, 2025
JEE Preparatory Test 

(JPT)-2
JEE (Main) Pattern

Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

5 Wednesday, 24 December, 2025
JEE Preparatory Test 

(JPT)-3
JEE (Main) Pattern

Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

6 Sunday, 28 December, 2025
JEE Preparatory Test 

(JPT)-4
JEE (Main) Pattern

Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

7  Thursday, 1 January, 2026
JEE Preparatory Test 

(JPT)-5
JEE (Main) Pattern

Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

8 Monday, 5 January, 2026
JEE Preparatory Test 

(JPT)-6
JEE (Main) Pattern

Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

9 Friday, 9 January, 2026
JEE Preparatory Test 

(JPT)-7
JEE (Main) Pattern

Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

10 Tuesday, 13 January, 2026
JEE Preparatory Test 

(JPT)-8
JEE (Main) Pattern

Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus
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